## F24000006146

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #	f)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name	·)
(D	ocument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
Z	eld bo	24
WEY 000143	3323	





900437459019

10/07/24--01031--005 \*\*87.50

M. SOLOMON DEC - 5 2024

## **COVER LETTER**

	istration Section sion of Corporations			
SUBJECT:	COLLECTIVE LIQUIDITY	, INC.		
SUBJECT		of corporation	- must include suffix	
Dear Sir or N	Madam:			
"Certificate	d "Application by Foreign Co of Existence," or "Certificate nced foreign corporation to t	of Good Stand	ling" and check are submi	Business in Florida," itted to register the
Please return	all correspondence concern	ing this matter	to the following:	
Lindsey Abar	rca-Jones			
		Name of I	Person	
COLLECTIV	E LIQUIDITY, INC.			2024 Sec
		Firm/Com	pany	NO NO
3797 Highlan	nd Rd			<b>S</b>
		Addre	SS	<b></b>
Lafayette, CA	A 94549			
		City/State ar	nd Zip code	· <del>نو ال</del> ظظ
erika@collec	tiveliquidity.com			· iii. 19
	E-mail address	s: (to be used for	or future annual report not	ification)
For further i	nformation concerning this n	natter, please c	all:	
Lindsey Abar	rca-Jon <del>es</del>	925 at (	413-2004	
Nar	ne of Person	Area Code	: Daytime Telepho	ne Number
Regi Divi The 241:	REET/COURIER ADDRES istration Section ision of Corporations Centre of Tallahassee 5 N. Monroe Street, Suite 819 ahassee, FL 32303		MAILING AD Registration Sec Division of Corp P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	tion porations
	a check for the following am check payable to: FLORIDA D iling Fee	EPARTMENT  ng Fee &	OF STATE   \$78.75 Filing Fee &   Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

(If name unavaila	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)	<b>**</b>
DELAWARE 3.		85-2953833	_
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	
8/13/20	5.	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)	-
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)	
7/9/24			_
		n Florida. if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
150 S. Pine Island	I Road, Ste. 300, Plantation, FL 33324	702. F. S., to determine penalty maximy,	
		ce <u>street</u> address)	-
3940 Broad St., S	Ste. 7421, San Luis Obispo, CA, 93401	40	20
	(Current mailin	ng address, if different)	? ?
			₽,
Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.C	D. Box NOT acceptable)	22 E
Name:	Registered Agents Inc		,
	7901 4th St N, STE 300		ي خ
ffice Address:	·		 
	St. Petersburg	, Florida 33702 (Zip code)	_
	(Cîty)	(Zip code)	
Registered age	ent's acceptance:	(Zip code)	
-	-	ce of process for the above stated corporation at the	place
		nent as registered agent and agree to act in this capa elative to the proper and complete performance of m	
		PIGINE IG IRE DYGDEY AND COMPLETE DEFTORMANCE OF M	IV AUTIO

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

☐ Chairman	Name:	Chairman	Name: Ross Kestin	
□Vice Chairman	Address:	Uvice Chairman	Address:	
Director	Stc. 7PMB421	<b>8</b> 0:	Ste. 7PMB421	
□President	San Luis Obispo, CA	☐ President	San Luis Obispo, CA	
□Vice President	93401	□ Vice President	93401	
☐Secretary	☐ Treasurer	☐ Secretary	☐ Treasurer	
Other	Other	Other	Other	
Color and	Lawrence Butler	DChrimon	Name: Scott Painter	
Chairman	Name:	Chairman	3940 Broad St. Address:	
	Address: Ste. 7PMB421			
☐ Director	San Luis Obispo, CA		Ste. 7PMB421 2	
□President _	93401	President	93401 55 75	
□Vice President			COCO 1= EV	
Secretary	☐ Treasurer	☐ Secretary	يه المالية	
Other	Other	Other		
□Chairman	Name: Philip Trahanas	Chairman	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address: Ste. 7PMB421	
Director	Ste. 7PMB421	Director	San Luis Obispo, CA, 93401	
□President	San Luis Obispo, CA		2.) Ankit Misra	
□Vice President	93401	□ Vice President	3940 Broad St., Ste. 7PMB421	
☐Secretary	□Treasurer	☐ Secretary	San Luis Obispo, CA, 93401	
Other	Other		Financial Chief Investment Chief Investm	
individuals may be	Use an attachment to report more than six (6 added to the index when filing your Florida a McKiarnan			
14.		Director or Officer		

she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. Erika McKiernan, Chief Financial Officer and Co-founder

Page 1

## <u>Delaware</u>

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "COLLECTIVE LIQUIDITY, INC." IS DULY

INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS

OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D.

2024.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "COLLECTIVE LIQUIDITY, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

3443091 8300

You may verify this certificate online at corp delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Anthry W Bulleth, Secretary of State

Authentication: 204428208

Date: 09-18-24

October 21, 2024

LINDSEY ABARCA-JONES 3797 HIGHLAND RD LAFAYETTE, CA 94549 US

SUBJECT: COLLECTIVE LIQUIDITY , INC.

Ref. Number: W24000143323

We have received your document for COLLECTIVE LIQUIDITY , INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Corey Pettway
Regulatory Specialist II Letter Number: 024A00023191

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314